Position

County Communications
Director

Communications Dispatcher Il

County Communications
Assistant Director

Supervising Communications
Dispatcher

Chief Communications
Dispatcher

Senior Communications
Dispatcher

Senior Communications
Dispatcher

Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher IlI

Communications Engineering
Manager

Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Engineer

Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il

Senior Communications
Dispatcher

Communications Dispatcher IlI
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher IlI
Communications Engineer

Communications Dispatcher Il

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

Total Wages

$174,136

$154,826
$137,410

$135,251

$126,253

$120,868

$120,148

$119,391
$119,101
$119,046
$117,843

$117,096
$115,541
$115,013
$114,353
$113,839
$112,661

$112,081
$111,719
$111,297
$111,100
$110,293
$110,280

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,939

$39,902
$24,813

$37,823

$39,872

$40,085

$42,104

$31,599
$23,626
$24,978
$40,803

$37.864
$37,395
$39,770
$25,118
$38,904
$39,363

$38,360
$24,589
$35,894
$33,192
$39,704
$38,088



Supervising Communications
Dispatcher

Communications Dispatcher llI
Communications Dispatcher I

Senior Communications
Dispatcher

Communications Dispatcher I

Supervising Communications
Dispatcher

Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher IlI
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher IlI
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il

Supervising Communications
Dispatcher

Senior Communications
Dispatcher

Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Senior Management Analyst

Senior Communication Systems
Technician

Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher IlI

Senior Accountant

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Communications

Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications

Communications

$110,104

$108,363
$107,868
$107,563

$107,475
$106,662

$106,516
$105,764
$105,404
$104,682
$104,350
$103,624
$103,598
$103,379
$101,922

$101,164

$99,928
$99,913
$99,901
$97,803
$96,803
$95,953
$94,185
$92,875

$92,455
$92,247
$91,889

$33,890

$24,396
$17,445
$41,909

$37,141
$28,399

$37,755
$24,599
$37,416
$37,521
$36,612
$28,020
$27,207
$31,084
$33,322

$38,663

$22,586
$37,121
$23,346
$20,991
$30,549
$38,791
$22,884
$38,085

$26,492
$24,519
$36,812



Communications Dispatcher IlI
Communications Dispatcher Il

Communication Systems
Technician

Communications Dispatcher llI
Communications Dispatcher I

Communication Systems
Technician

Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher |

Information Systems
Technician Il

Communications Dispatcher Il

Communication Systems
Technician

Communications Dispatcher |

Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher IlI

Administrative Support Officer
Il

Communications Dispatcher |
Communications Dispatcher |

Communication Systems
Technician

Communications Dispatcher IlI
Communications Dispatcher |
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher |
Communications Dispatcher Il

Communications Dispatcher Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

$91,591
$91,413
$89,612

$89,287
$88,919
$88,250

$85,168
$84,743
$84,284
$83,442
$82,772

$82,393
$82,290

$81,897
$81,059
$80,196
$77,411
$73,863

$73,523
$73,188
$72,587

$71,824
$71,216
$71,195
$67,443
$65,525
$63,438

$39,077
$15,817
$36,855

$38,006
$38,143
$31,071

$38,521
$37,079
$24,673
$34,918
$24,198

$21,512
$26,006

$23,104
$28,804
$29,456
$32,867
$33,617

$30,530
$20,804
$36,141

$30,836
$20,485
$26,811
$29,305
$20,488
$27,119



Communications Dispatcher |
Communications Dispatcher |

Executive Assistant | -
Confidential Clerical

Associate Communication
Systems Technician

Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher |
Account Clerk Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher |
Communications Dispatcher |

Senior Communications
Dispatcher

Communications Dispatcher |
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher Il
Communications Dispatcher IlI
Communications Dispatcher |
Communications Dispatcher |
Communications Dispatcher |
Communications Dispatcher |

Communications Dispatcher Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

$63,177
$62,848
$58,976

$58,633

$49,678
$47,545
$46,899
$46,209
$45,617
$40,885
$38,489
$38,284
$26,444

$26,444
$18,661
$13,547
$13,474
$7,973
$6,121
$6,121
$3,645
$1,445
$762

$13,102
$30,556
$27,812

$31,687

$11,469
$17,500
$30,942
$25,391
$20,310
$11,449
$15,093
$13,341

$4,746

$8,796
$5,083
$3,668
$5,953
$8,487
$1,475
$1,686
$1,005

$0

$0



