Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Communications Director		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$174,136	\$37,939
Communications Dispatcher III		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$154,826	\$39,902
County Communications Assistant Director		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$137,410	\$24,813
Supervising Communications Dispatcher		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$135,251	\$37,823
Chief Communications Dispatcher		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$126,253	\$39,872
Senior Communications Dispatcher		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$120,868	\$40,085
Senior Communications Dispatcher		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$120,148	\$42,104
Communications Dispatcher II		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$119,391	\$31,599
Communications Dispatcher II		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$119,101	\$23,626
Communications Dispatcher III		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$119,046	\$24,978
Communications Engineering Manager		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$117,843	\$40,803
Communications Dispatcher II		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$117,096	\$37,864
Communications Dispatcher III		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$115,541	\$37,395
Communications Engineer		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$115,013	\$39,770
Communications Dispatcher III		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$114,353	\$25,118
Communications Dispatcher III		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$113,839	\$38,904
Senior Communications Dispatcher		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$112,661	\$39,363
Communications Dispatcher III		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$112,081	\$38,360
Communications Dispatcher II		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$111,719	\$24,589
Communications Dispatcher II		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$111,297	\$35,894
Communications Dispatcher III		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$111,100	\$33,192
Communications Engineer		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$110,293	\$39,704
Communications Dispatcher II		Santa Clara County	Communications	\$110,280	\$38,088

Supervising Communications Dispatcher	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$110,104	\$33,890
Communications Dispatcher III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$108,363	\$24,396
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$107,868	\$17,445
Senior Communications Dispatcher	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$107,563	\$41,909
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$107,475	\$37,141
Supervising Communications Dispatcher	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$106,662	\$28,399
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$106,516	\$37,755
Communications Dispatcher III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$105,764	\$24,599
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$105,404	\$37,416
Communications Dispatcher III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$104,682	\$37,521
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$104,350	\$36,612
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$103,624	\$28,020
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$103,598	\$27,207
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$103,379	\$31,084
Supervising Communications Dispatcher	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$101,922	\$33,322
Senior Communications Dispatcher	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$101,164	\$38,663
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$99,928	\$22,586
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$99,913	\$37,121
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$99,901	\$23,346
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$97,803	\$20,991
Communications Dispatcher III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$96,803	\$30,549
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$95,953	\$38,791
Senior Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$94,185	\$22,884
Senior Communication Systems Technician	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$92,875	\$38,085
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$92,455	\$26,492
Communications Dispatcher III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$92,247	\$24,519
Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$91,889	\$36,812

Communications Dispatcher III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$91,591	\$39,077
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$91,413	\$15,817
Communication Systems Technician	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$89,612	\$36,855
Communications Dispatcher III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$89,287	\$38,006
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$88,919	\$38,143
Communication Systems Technician	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$88,250	\$31,071
Communications Dispatcher III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$85,168	\$38,521
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$84,743	\$37,079
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$84,284	\$24,673
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$83,442	\$34,918
Information Systems Technician III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$82,772	\$24,198
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$82,393	\$21,512
Communication Systems Technician	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$82,290	\$26,006
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$81,897	\$23,104
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$81,059	\$28,804
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$80,196	\$29,456
Communications Dispatcher III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$77,411	\$32,867
Administrative Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$73,863	\$33,617
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$73,523	\$30,530
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$73,188	\$20,804
Communication Systems Technician	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$72,587	\$36,141
Communications Dispatcher III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$71,824	\$30,836
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$71,216	\$20,485
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$71,195	\$26,811
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$67,443	\$29,305
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$65,525	\$20,488
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$63,438	\$27,119

Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$63,177	\$13,102
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$62,848	\$30,556
Executive Assistant I - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$58,976	\$27,812
Associate Communication Systems Technician	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$58,633	\$31,687
Communications Dispatcher III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$49,678	\$11,469
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$47,545	\$17,500
Account Clerk II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$46,899	\$30,942
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$46,209	\$25,391
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$45,617	\$20,310
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$40,885	\$11,449
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$38,489	\$15,093
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$38,284	\$13,341
Senior Communications Dispatcher	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$26,444	\$4,746
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$26,444	\$8,796
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$18,661	\$5,083
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$13,547	\$3,668
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$13,474	\$5,953
Communications Dispatcher III	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$7,973	\$8,487
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$6,121	\$1,475
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$6,121	\$1,686
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$3,645	\$1,005
Communications Dispatcher I	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$1,445	\$0
Communications Dispatcher II	Santa Clara County	Communications	\$762	\$0